Double scissor lift table for sale
1. What is double scissor lift table?
A double scissor lift table is a type of hydraulic lift table that uses
two sets of scissor mechanisms to raise and lower the platform. This design
allows for a higher lifting height and increased weight capacity compared
to a single scissor lift table. Double scissor lift tables are commonly
used in industrial settings for lifting heavy loads to different heights.
There are 2 types of double scissor lift tables, classify based on

Load
（kg）
Platform
size（mm）
Min-Max
height
（mm）
Self
weight
（kg）
packing size
(mm)
EXW
price
(USD)
PTS150A 150 700*450*35 295-1260 58 820*470*315 275
PTS350A 350 905*500*50 350-1300 105 1010*520*370 370
PTS350A-1.5 350 905*500*50 350-1500 105 1010*520*370 370
PTS500 500 905*500*50 360-1500 115 1060*520*380 475
PTS500-2 500 905*500*50 420-2000 140 1060*520*440 580
PTS800 800 1200*600*58 450-1500 155 1380*610*470 580
PTS1000 1000 1200*600*80 500-1700 220 1380*620*520 745
PTS1500 1500 1200*600*80 500-1700 245 1380*620*520 800
4.2 Electric double scissor lift table costs
Model Load（kg）
Platform
size（mm）
Min-max
height
（mm）
Power&Voltage
（12V）
Self
weight
（kg）
EXW
price
(USD)
DPS350/500 350/500 905*500*50 360-1500 0.8KW，60AH 150 1250
DPS500-2 500 905*500*50 480-2000 0.8KW，60AH 200 1500
DPS800/1000 800/1000 1200*600*80 500-1700 1.6KW，120AH 300 1650
DPS2000 2000 1200*600*80 550-1700 2.0KW，120AH 400 2000
5. How can i get a quote?
Please leave us a message or send an email, and we will contact you to
send a quotation as soon as we receive your message.